Klasse
S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

P1

P2

Startnummer

101

102

112
4042

201
203

206
207
208
209

217
219
222

303
302
305
306
333

366
369
383

401
404
406
407
408

503
506
508

592

701
701
702
703
704

ITTM Gesamtwertung Saison 2022

Team

Truck Trial Team QP
Q-Das Team
FahlbuschMogSport — FaMoS
Team Les Fous Du Volant

Team 4x4 Aupitz
Team Nolimit 63
LVM
Team Mogli
Team Dadou Unimog
Les Niglotins 1
Team H&Co
Team Unimog Cevenol
Les Niglotins 2
Team Les Bazut
MH Trucksport

S.0.S. GAZ 66 Team
GAZ Team Chemnitz
Truck Trial Team Ense
Truck Trial Team Hel3
Truck Trial Team Elstertal
Elstertal U40
Truck Trial Team Ettersberg 2
Truck Trial Team Ettersberg
Team Heidenreich Trucksport 4x4

ZIL TTT Chemnitz
Team Manet Cellier
Team Bodensee
Truck Trial Team IVECO
Truck Trial Team Lindemann

V12 Fahrspass
V12 Fahrspass 2
V12 Fahrspass 3

Tatra Tschechien CZ
Tatra Cesko

Vili Mek
Envoi Du Lord Papa
Les Hard & Cho
DB Hills
Gang of Carcassone

Nationalitat
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Lauf 1 Lauf2 Lauf3 Lauf4 Lauf5 Lauf6 Gesamt

Seite 1

18
20

20
18

16
15

18
20

38
74
74
20

Gesamt ohne

38
74
90
20

Streichlauf1

12



